
Representative Robert Mackey
Company Name Knox County Procurement
Address 1000 N Central St

Knoxville, TN 37919
Email Address robert.mackey@knoxcounty.org 

Representative Rachel Cabrera
Company Name Knox County Procurement
Address 1000 N Central St

Knoxville, TN 37919
Email Address rachel.cabrera@knoxcounty.org 

Representative Hugh Holt
Company Name Knox County Sheriff's Office
Address 400 W. Main St

Knoxville, TN. 37902
Email Address hugh.holt@knoxsheriff.org 

Representative Stoney Gentry
Company Name Knox County Sheriff's Office
Address 300 Main St. Ste 139

Knoxville, TN 37902
Email Address stoney.gentry@knoxsheriff.org 

Representative Matt Whitecar
Company Name Tyler Technologies, Inc.
Address 5101 Tennyson Pkwy

Plano, TX 75024
Email Address matt.whitecar@tylertech.com 

Representative Leonard Belmares
Company Name Tennessee AMS
Address 2615 Medical Center Pkwy Ste 1560

Murfreesboro, TN 37129
Email Address lbelmares@tennessee.ams.com 

Representative Kelly Arnold
Company Name TN Recovery & Monitoring
Address 1401 Spring Place Rd. SE

Cleveland, TN 37364
Email Address kelly.arnold@tncam.com 

Representative Cody Page
Company Name Pronto Trak
Address 154 N. Street

Carter, GA 30040
Email Address cpage@prontotrak.com 

Representative Steve Page
Company Name Pronto Trak
Address 106 Colony Park Drive, Suite 700

Cumming, GA 30040
Email Address spage@prontotrak.com 

Representative Leo Carson
Company Name Sentinel Offender Services, LLC
Address

Email Address lcarson@sentineladvantage.com 

Representative Kristen Zachary
Company Name Tracking Solutions
Address Murfreesboro, TN

Email Address kristen@trackingsolutionsnow.com 

Representative Philip Denny
Company Name Denysys Corporation
Address

Email Address philip.denny@denysys.com 

Representative Hamza (Harry) Khan
Company Name Denysys Corporation
Address

Request for Proposal No. 3478 Pre-Conference Attendance
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Email Address hamza.khan@denysys.com 
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